
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00034, Geneva

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-89  2.7 Mi. SW of Jct SH-61

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 597

 580
 641

Bear Lake (4)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 275

 274
 275

 323

 306
 366

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 826

W DIR - - - - - - 456

E DIR - - - - - - 370

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

794 592 578 643 538 664 670

509 319 331 363 295 365 357

285 273 247 280 243 299 313

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

601 704 599 609 625 743 678

323 399 333 324 321 362 354

278 305 266 285 304 381 324

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

618 502 545 529 699 714 664

376 264 281 279 312 359 384

242 238 264 250 387 355 280

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

665 548 429 460 494 551 528

427 283 219 246 253 291 264

238 265 210 214 241 260 264

30 31 - - - - -

364 378 - - - - -

205 205 - - - - -

159 173 - - - - -

MADW 608 545 538 560 589 668 673

STDEV 156 120 76 82 91 85 106

DAYFAC 0.98 1.10 1.11 1.07 1.01 0.89 0.89

October 2011
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